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Acclamation..............................................................5 ..............Kalmus
Across the Wide Missouri (Concert Band) ................3 ..................WJ
Affirmation and Credo ..............................................4 ................CTS
Allegheny Portrait ....................................................4 ................CTS
Allegro and Intermezzo Overture ..............................3 ................CTS
America the Beautiful ..............................................2 ................CTS
American Folk Trilogy ..............................................3 ................CTS
Anthem for Winds and Percussion ............................3 ..................HL
Avondale Overture ....................................................2 ................CTS
Bainbridge Fair ........................................................3-................CTS
Battle Hymn of the Republic ....................................4 ................CTS
Beguine on a Brazilian Folk Song ............................3 ................CTS
Black Watch March ..................................................3 ................CTS
Bombasto Concert March ........................................4 ................CTS
Boys of the Old Brigade............................................4 ..................WJ
Bulgarian Folk Dance................................................2 ................CTS
Canticle: All Creatures of Our God and King ............4 ..................WJ
Castlebrooke Overture ..............................................2 ................CTS
Chorale and Allegro ..................................................3 ..................WJ
Chorale Prelude on a German Hymn Tune ................2+ ..............CTS
Chorale Prelude: All Things Bright and Beautiful ......2 ..................HL
Chorale Prelude: For the Beauty of the Earth ..........2 ..................HL
Chorale Prelude: Rejoice Ye Pure in Heart ................4+ ..............CTS
Citation (Concert March) ..........................................3 ..................WJ
Commemoration Fanfare and Chorale ......................3 ..................WJ
Concert Celebration ..................................................4+ ..............CTS
Concert Dance and Intermezzo ................................4 ................WJ
Concert Variations ....................................................3 ..................WJ
Credence..................................................................3+................WJ
Cresset Variations ....................................................4 ................CTS
Dance Prelude ..........................................................5 ................CTS
Danse Folatre ..........................................................6+ ..............WJ
Danza Sonora ..........................................................3 ................CTS
Declaration Overture ................................................3 ..................WJ
Distant Trumpet, The ................................................4 ..................WJ
Dramatic Prelude......................................................3+................WJ
Emperata..................................................................4 ..................WJ
Emperata (Marching Band/arr. Higgins) ....................3+ ........Out of Print
Eternal Father (Concert Band) ..................................5+................WJ
Fanfare, Ballad and Jubilee ......................................4+ ..............CTS
Festival Variations ....................................................6+................WJ
Festive Proclamation ................................................4-................CTS
Flight ........................................................................4+................WJ
Flourish and Hymn of Praise ....................................3 ................CTS
Gala XXV: A Symphonic Overture ............................4 ................CTS
Galop Humoresque ..................................................3 ................CTS
God of Our Fathers (Concert Band) ..........................4 ..................WJ
Golden Regiment (Concert March) ............................2 ................CTS
Greensleeves: A Symphonic Setting ........................4 ..................HL
Horizons West ..........................................................4 ................CTS
Hymn of St. Avold ....................................................2 ................CTS
Incidental Suite ........................................................4+................WJ
Indiana State Band March ......................................................Out of Print
Inscriptions for Band ................................................4 ..................WJ
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TITLE GRADE PUBLISHER

Intrada: Adoration and Praise ..................................4 ................CTS
Introduction and Caccia ............................................3 ................CTS
Introduction and Fugato............................................3 ................CTS
Invocation and Jubiloso ............................................2 ..................HL
Island Fiesta ............................................................3 ................CTS
Joyance....................................................................5 ..................WJ
Jubilant Prelude ......................................................4 ..................HL
Jubilee for Winds......................................................5 ..................WJ
Jubilesta ..................................................................4 ................CTS
Jubilo, a Concert Overture ........................................4 ..................WJ
Legacy for Band ......................................................3 ..................WJ
March on a Scottish Air ............................................2............Out of Print
March on an Irish Air ................................................3 ................CTS
March Russe ............................................................4 ................CTS
March Spiritoso ........................................................3 ..................WJ
Meremac Rhapsody..................................................4 ..................WJ
Moresca: A Symphonic Pantomime..........................5 ................CTS
O Come, O Come Emmanuel ....................................3 ..................HL
Overture for a Festival ..............................................3 ................CTS
Overture on an Early American Folk Hymn................4 ..................WJ
Overture Romantique................................................5+................WJ
Oxford Point Overture ..............................................3 ................CTS
Prelude and Toccata ................................................5 ................CTS
Prelude for Band ......................................................4 ................CTS
Prelude Variations ....................................................5+................WJ
Rejoice in Glorious Hope ..........................................4 ..................WJ
Rhapsody on Christmas Carols ................................5 ..................HL
Royal Lancer ............................................................3-................CTS
Santiago Carnival ....................................................3 ................CTS
Serenade and Dance ................................................5 ................CTS
Shenandoah: A Sea Fantasy ....................................4 ..................HL
Silver Salutation ......................................................5 ................CTS
Sonus Ventorum ......................................................3 ..................WJ
Spirit of Texas ..........................................................3 ..................WJ
Star Song ................................................................2 ................CTS
Stone Mountain Overture ..........................................2 ................CTS
Summer in Rio ........................................................2+ ..............CTS
Sunbird ....................................................................3 ................CTS
Symphonic March on an English Hymn Tune ............4 ................CTS
Symphonic Prelude on Adeste Fidelis ......................4 ..................HL
Symphonic Psalm ....................................................3 ..................WJ
Symphonic Variations on “In Dulci Jubilo” ................4 ................CTS
Symphonic Variations on Amazing Grace ..................5 ..................HL
Symphony No. 1 for Band ........................................5 ..................HL
Thousand Hills Overture............................................3 ..................HL
Variations on a Hymn by Louis Bourgeois ................6 ................CTS
Variations on a Revolutionary Hymn..........................6 ..................WJ
Variations on an English Folk Song ..........................2 ..................HL
Water is Wide, The....................................................2 ................CTS
Were You There When They Crucified My Lord ..........3............Out of Print

(Four Symphonic Chorales)
Windgate Festival ....................................................3 ..................WJ
Windstar ..................................................................3 ................CTS
World Freedom March ..............................................4 ................CTS
Zia, Zia! ....................................................................2 ................CTS

$17.95 eachAll 6 for $60

ENJOY A CD RECORDING
OF THE MUSIC OF

Claude T. Smith 
CLAUDE T. SMITH:
A SYMPHONIC PORTRAIT
University of Wisconsin
Eau Claire Symphony Band
Donald S. George, Conductor

FEATURING: America The
Beautiful; Bulgarian Folk Dance;
The Water Is Wide, Zia, Zia!;
Chorale Prelude On A German
Hymn Tune; Bainbridge Fair;
Flourish And Hymn Of Praise;
Introduction And Caccia; Danza
Sonora; Chorale Prelude:
Rejoice Ye Pure In Heart;
Symphonic March On An
English Hymn Tune; Dance
Prelude and Serenade And Dance

CLAUDE T. SMITH:
A CONCERT CELEBRATION
The Virginia Wind Symphony
Dennis J. Zeisler, Conductor

FEATURING: Allegro & Intermezzo;
Golden Regiment March; Star Song;
Stone Mountain Overture; American
Folk Song Trilogy; Black Watch
March; March On An Irish Air;
Santiago Carnival; Affirmation &
Credo; Allegheny Portrait; Concert
Celebration; Intrada: Adoration &
Praise; Symphonic Variations on
‘In Dulci Jubilo’

THE MUSIC
OF CLAUDE T. SMITH
Bowling Green State University
Symphonic Band,
Bowling Green, Ohio
Mark Kelly, Conductor

FEATURING: Variations on a Hymn
by Louis Bourgeois, Black Watch
March, Festive Proclamation,
Allegro and Intermezzo, Symphonic
March on an English Hymn Tune,
Allegheny Portrait, Fanfare, Ballad
and Jubilee, Chorale Prelude:
Rejoice, Ye Pure in Heart,
Rhapsody on Christmas Carols

CLAUDE T. SMITH:
WORLD FREEDOM
The Virginia Wind Symphony
Dennis J. Zeisler, Conductor

FEATURING: Castlebrooke Overture;
Galop Humoresque; Summer In Rio;
Island Fiesta, Overture For A Festival;
Royal Lancer; Windstar; World
Freedom; Horizons West; Jubilesta;
Prelude For Band; Silver Salutation;
Moresco: A Symphonic Pantomime

CLAUDE T. SMITH:
A DAUGHTER’S TRIBUTE
Kansas City Wind Symphony
Pam Smith Kelly, Conductor

FEATURING: Emperata;
Castlebrooke Overture; 
God Of Our Fathers;
Eternal Father; Strong To Save;
Three Contrasts For Solo Horn
& Wind Ensemble: Intrada,
Serenade, Scherzo; Dance
Prelude; America, The Beautiful;
Zia, Zia; Danza Sonora;
Symphonic Variations On
‘In Dulci Jubilo’

CLAUDE T. SMITH:
LANDSCAPES
The Virginia Wind Symphony
Dennis J. Zeisler, Conductor

FEATURING: Prelude and
Toccata; Sunbird; March
Russe; Beguine on a Brazilian
Folk Song; Hymn to St. Avold;
Introduction and Fugato;
Cresset Variations; Avondale
Overture; Gala XXV: A
Symphonic Overture;
Bombasto March; Battle
Hymn of the Republic

“Dad and his music continue to influence my life, and the lives of countless
people who play his music.  As you listen to these CD’s, think of the lives that
you touch through your music.”


